
07.-09.02.2020 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BW  - Dynamische Kurzwaffe 2020
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

2.9

Rohde, Uwe
Master

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

295

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 7 17 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 7 15 6 2 0 0 0 290
3 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290
4 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 8 12 9 1 0 0 0 289

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Banzhaf, Lukas 52955 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 9 15 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 7 14 7 2 0 0 0 289
3 Pfingstag, Maik 41003 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5 15 9 1 0 0 0 289
4 Baur, Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 7 12 10 1 0 0 0 288
5 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 4 14 12 0 0 0 0 288
6 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 9 9 11 1 0 0 0 287
7 Bosch, Markus 43950 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 7 11 10 1 1 0 0 285
8 Bauß, Henry 31461 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4 12 13 1 0 0 0 285
9 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 4 11 12 2 1 0 0 281

10 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 13 6 6 1 0 0 279
11 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Backnang 7 8 11 3 0 1 0 279
12 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 11 14 1 0 0 0 274
13 Gali, Ratimir 7587 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 3 13 6 2 0 6 0 266
14 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 4 6 10 8 0 0 0 254

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schray, Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 293
2 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 7 16 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 9 12 8 1 0 0 0 290
4 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 8 12 8 2 0 0 0 288
5 Pries, Mike 52968 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 6 14 8 2 0 0 0 288
6 Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 SLG Holzbach e.V. 9 10 8 3 0 0 0 286
7 Freymann, Philipp 57615 SLG PPC Ulm 2 15 11 2 0 0 0 285
8 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 6 10 13 1 0 0 0 285
9 Dietrich, Andreas 17583 SLG Oberrot 5 11 13 1 0 0 0 285

10 Schmidt, Helmut 42412 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 5 12 11 1 1 0 0 284
11 Özden, Caglayan 56533 SLG Remstal e.V. 7 9 12 2 0 0 0 284
12 Knobloch, Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 4 11 14 1 0 0 0 284
13 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 6 10 11 3 0 0 0 283
14 Sprauer, Harald 36418 SLG Baden-Yburg 7 12 7 3 0 0 1 282
15 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 3 14 9 3 1 0 0 282
16 Meis, Rolf 20847 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 2 15 9 3 1 0 0 282
17 Hepp, Klaus 30880 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3 13 12 0 2 0 0 282
18 König, Markus 21510 SLG Baden-Yburg 5 11 11 2 1 0 0 282
19 Kerschbaum, Ralf 37752 SLG Region Heilbronn 4 11 12 3 0 0 0 282
20 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 3 9 17 1 0 0 0 281
21 Jenz, Stephan 50232 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 4 11 11 3 1 0 0 280
22 Stank, Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 3 10 15 1 1 0 0 280
23 Engel, Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 4 10 11 5 0 0 0 279
24 Schlötterer, Michael 14585 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 5 11 7 6 1 0 0 278
25 Scepanski, Mario 44631 SLG Remstal e.V. 6 9 9 5 1 0 0 278
26 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 9 11 4 1 0 0 278
27 Essig, Bernd 20841 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 4 8 14 4 0 0 0 278
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Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

28 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 10 17 1 1 0 0 278
29 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 6 8 9 7 0 0 0 277
30 Petry, Boris 40699 SLG Aalen e.V. 3 10 11 6 0 0 0 277
31 Engel, Marc 33105 SLG Freiberg a.N. 2 11 13 1 3 0 0 276
32 Köngeter, Bernd 13647 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 6 9 6 7 2 0 0 274
33 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 4 9 9 7 1 0 0 274
34 Yilmaz, Özcan 45094 SLG Freiberg a.N. 3 7 15 4 1 0 0 274
35 Looßmann, Steffen 8142 Einzelmitglied 3 7 14 6 0 0 0 274
36 Kruppa, Andreas 41429 SLG Hofheim-Ried 2 11 10 4 3 0 0 273
37 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Mettertal e.V. 1 9 13 7 0 0 0 273
38 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 4 5 18 1 1 1 0 273
39 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 2 7 15 4 0 1 1 268
40 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 6 2 15 5 1 1 0 268
41 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 2 6 13 8 1 0 0 268
42 Friedl, Markus 49243 SLG Stuttgart 3 4 13 7 3 0 0 264
43 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 8 13 4 0 0 0 259
44 Mayer, Rainer 18581 SLG Pforzheim 04 3 12 7 2 1 1 0 242

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 9 14 7 0 0 0 0 293
2 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 6 14 8 1 1 0 0 287
3 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 4 13 11 2 0 0 0 285
4 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 15 11 2 0 0 0 285
5 Büsing, Boris 40318 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 12 14 1 0 0 0 284
6 Böhringer, Andreas 53872 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 3 15 8 3 1 0 0 283
7 Mühlbacher, Andreas 48742 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 6 10 10 3 1 0 0 281
8 Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 SLG Remstal e.V. 7 6 14 3 0 0 0 280
9 Lisi, Agrippino 30761 Einzelmitglied 5 6 18 1 0 0 0 280

10 Martens, Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 13 11 3 0 1 0 279
11 Eisemann, Alexander 42347 SLG Backnang 0 15 11 2 2 0 0 279
12 Kerler, Florian 55872 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 11 13 4 0 0 0 279
13 Strauch, Tobias 52348 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 11 15 3 0 0 0 279
14 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 6 7 14 2 0 1 0 278
15 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Remstal e.V. 4 9 12 5 0 0 0 278
16 Colucci, Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 7 14 4 0 0 0 278
17 Ladwig, Sven 51335 SLG Neckartal 6 7 13 3 0 1 0 277
18 Neuhäuser, Patrick 56022 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 10 14 3 1 0 0 277
19 Prinz, Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 11 14 5 0 0 0 276
20 Krajenski, Peter 14372 SLG Göppingen 5 10 8 4 3 0 0 275
21 Schneider, Michael 50279 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5 8 11 4 2 0 0 275
22 Ranft-Stern, Winfried 25911 SLG Baden-Yburg 2 10 12 5 1 0 0 275
23 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 4 11 8 4 2 1 0 274
24 Nonnenmacher, Ulrich 46563 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 10 10 5 2 0 0 274
25 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 9 14 3 2 0 0 274
26 Baumann, Daniel 51618 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 9 14 3 2 0 0 274
27 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 7 4 12 7 0 0 0 274
28 Sensbach, Bernd 21602 SLG Holzbach e.V. 2 8 16 3 0 1 0 274
29 Veit, Heiko 57481 SLG Baden e.V. 3 9 12 3 3 0 0 273
30 Fromkorth, Lucas-Simon 57974 SLG Baden-Yburg 3 8 13 5 0 1 0 273
31 Goßgilion, Jan 59255 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 9 15 3 2 0 0 273
32 Büllesbach, Andreas 60412 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 8 14 5 1 0 0 273
33 Schwalk, Bernhard 33754 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 13 8 5 2 1 0 272
34 Jahn, Frank 53150 SLG Holzbach e.V. 4 5 15 5 1 0 0 272
35 Weickum, Svenja 57920 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2 5 18 5 0 0 0 272
36 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 5 7 9 7 2 0 0 271
37 Bunzel, Frank 55774 SLG Aalen e.V. 2 9 13 3 2 1 0 271
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38 Frenkel, Ingo 55945 SLG Remseck e.V. 3 8 11 6 2 0 0 271
39 Vogel, Alexander 58561 SLG Aalen e.V. 1 9 15 2 2 1 0 271
40 Schultz, Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 4 7 12 4 2 1 0 270
41 Köngeter, Nicole 47859 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 2 9 12 3 4 0 0 270
42 Freyberger, Matthias 51820 SLG PPC Ulm 1 8 14 6 0 1 0 270
43 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 8 14 5 2 0 0 270
44 Basic, Frano 56998 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5 8 11 5 0 0 0 269
45 Schirra, Marco 55483 SLG Baden e.V. 3 8 10 7 1 1 0 269
46 Röder, Christian 49163 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 10 9 8 2 0 0 269
47 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 9 8 10 1 0 0 269
48 Schessler, Oleg 49271 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 6 16 6 1 0 0 269
49 Boob, Ralf 57535 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 4 17 7 0 0 0 269
50 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 10 9 5 3 1 0 268
51 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 2 8 13 3 3 1 0 268
52 Klink, Wolfgang 31942 SLG Rottweil 94 1 9 9 10 1 0 0 268
53 Schneider, Andreas 55727 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 10 8 6 3 1 0 267
54 Scepanski, Nadine 49694 SLG Remstal e.V. 5 5 10 7 3 0 0 267
55 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael 487 SLG Stuttgart 0 9 11 8 2 0 0 267
56 Hampe, Thomas 54934 SLG PPC Ulm 1 9 10 5 5 0 0 265
57 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 1 8 12 5 3 1 0 265
58 Ultsch, Thomas 46916 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 2 6 11 9 2 0 0 265
59 Möller, Torsten 55616 SLG Stuttgart 1 6 15 5 2 1 0 265
60 Götz, Wolfgang 57077 SLG BW Stuttgart 1 5 16 5 3 0 0 265
61 Marx, Achim 50198 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 0 5 17 6 2 0 0 265
62 Fallert, Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 1 6 14 6 2 1 0 264
63 Schild, David 59814 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 4 12 9 2 0 0 264
64 Maier, Alfred 56487 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 6 12 9 2 0 0 264
65 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 6 13 10 1 0 0 264
66 Metz, Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 2 9 12 4 1 1 0 263
67 Wald, Andreas 49191 SLG Target Sindelfingen 3 6 8 11 1 1 0 263
68 Hagedorn, Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 0 6 13 9 2 0 0 263
69 Weisert, Harald 50984 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 3 4 13 5 5 0 0 262
70 Schmidtke, Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 6 12 7 4 0 0 262
71 Adelhelm, Hans-Jürgen 27966 SLG Remseck e.V. 2 7 9 8 2 2 0 261
72 Pferrer, Andreas 58570 SLG Baden e.V. 2 7 8 10 1 2 0 261
73 Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 3 16 7 3 0 0 261
74 Klaiber, Markus 50863 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 2 15 9 2 0 0 261
75 Herr, Carola 50517 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 2 6 10 7 3 2 0 259
76 Lisi-Mager, Uta 47415 Einzelmitglied 1 5 14 6 1 3 0 259
77 Arlt, Mario 50238 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 3 3 12 7 5 0 0 259
78 Becker, Jürgen 24767 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 7 10 7 3 1 1 258
79 Kunzmann, Ralf 55095 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 10 8 6 3 1 0 257
80 Seifermann, Uwe 41786 SLG Baden-Yburg 1 3 13 10 2 1 0 257
81 Bopp, Roland 20011 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 3 4 12 8 2 0 0 256
82 Möller, Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 3 14 5 3 3 0 255
83 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Mettertal e.V. 1 4 15 7 1 1 0 254
84 Brunda, Wolfgang 48959 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 4 14 7 2 3 0 254
85 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 7 14 2 3 0 0 253
86 Streit, Jürgen 49829 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2 5 11 9 0 2 0 253
87 Müller, Urs 51275 SLG PPC Ulm 4 3 9 6 6 2 0 253
88 Plieninger, Fritz 37292 SLG Stuttgart 2 3 8 14 1 2 0 253
89 Beck, Bernhard 38853 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 4 7 8 7 2 0 0 252
90 Bodamer, Bernd 34788 SLG Pforzheim 04 4 5 12 5 2 0 0 252
91 Thomalla, Christoph 55713 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 6 13 4 3 2 0 252
92 Kurzendörfer, Jan 58994 SLG Remstal e.V. 4 3 9 10 2 1 0 251
93 Wonnay, Jürgen 53721 SLG Rottweil 94 3 4 9 10 2 1 0 251
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94 Nüssle, Sebastian 58055 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 7 10 6 0 2 0 250
95 Seifermann, Thomas 36668 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 8 11 4 3 3 0 250
96 Lehmann, Ralf 44426 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 9 7 7 4 2 0 249
97 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 0 2 12 11 3 2 0 249
98 Hess, Stephan 57675 SLG Baden e.V. 2 4 14 6 2 0 0 248
99 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 5 9 5 8 1 1 248

100 Urban, Kai Steffen 52515 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 4 13 2 4 6 0 247
101 Dischinger, Tina 58354 SLG Stebbach e.V. 0 2 13 7 6 2 0 247
102 Stemmer, Mark 37454 SLG Stebbach e.V. 4 4 13 3 2 1 1 246
103 Kollak, Volkmar 770 Einzelmitglied 3 5 11 6 1 2 0 246
104 Fiebiger, Gerhard Peter 53116 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 5 13 1 4 2 0 245
105 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 7 9 8 4 0 0 243
106 Schübel, Sascha 48245 SLG Neckartal 0 3 7 10 10 0 0 243
107 Lörch, Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 1 7 11 7 1 0 0 242
108 Stauffner, Mario Roland 10739 SLG Rottweil 94 1 2 11 11 2 1 1 242
109 Zizelmann, Michael 52998 SLG Holzbach e.V. 1 3 11 5 8 1 0 241
110 Klock, Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 3 3 5 11 5 2 0 240
111 Langer, Stefan 52349 SLG BW Stuttgart 0 4 8 11 4 2 0 240
112 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Aalen e.V. 2 4 10 7 3 2 0 239
113 Kar, Muhammed 55830 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 3 9 10 4 0 0 239
114 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 2 14 7 3 1 0 239
115 Fauth, Werner 52594 SLG Baden-Yburg 1 1 12 7 7 1 0 239
116 Stumpp, Heinrich Georg 40277 SLG Balingen e.V. 0 1 8 12 6 2 1 237
117 Magunia, Carsten 27786 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 3 8 10 4 1 0 236
118 Klemm, Markus 47410 SLG Rheinwald 2 1 10 9 3 3 1 236
119 Herter, Peter 57605 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 4 10 5 7 1 0 235
120 Hepp, Ursula 40095 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 4 6 7 8 3 0 234
121 Fromkorth, Valeriia 57986 SLG Baden-Yburg 1 9 7 6 3 0 0 232
122 Thielmann, Waldemar 41395 SLG Neckartal 2 5 10 4 4 2 0 232
123 Class, Sven Patrick 58074 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 5 6 6 6 3 0 232
124 Steiner, Jürgen 55848 SLG Welzheimer Wald 0 5 4 10 6 4 0 232
125 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 6 5 7 10 0 0 231
126 Riek, Jürgen 47167 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0 3 11 7 4 3 0 231
127 Glania, Christoph 50919 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 7 7 6 3 3 0 230
128 Brogle, Thomas 37651 SLG Rheinwald 0 5 9 8 4 1 0 229
129 Laichinger, Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2 2 2 13 7 3 0 229
130 Steinhauser, Harald 30913 SLG Schorndorf 0 1 5 10 9 5 0 228
131 Klein, Jörg 57588 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 6 6 5 6 5 0 226
132 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 0 2 5 13 5 2 1 221
133 Salmen, Paul Christian 58154 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 4 9 5 5 4 0 220
134 Roller, Dieter 26531 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2 2 6 4 10 2 2 218
135 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 3 5 12 2 2 0 217
136 Wagenblast, Matthias 10383 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 1 6 8 7 5 0 217
137 Wolff, Jürgen 56899 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 4 11 2 3 3 1 209
138 Vasiliadis, Markos 27967 SLG Remseck e.V. 2 2 5 6 6 4 2 209
139 Hellwig, Walter-Johann 51992 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 3 4 7 8 2 1 205
140 Katz, Beate 61111 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 1 6 6 6 1 0 180
141 Hägele, Horst 20881 SLG Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 4 4 9 8 0 179
142 Jahn, Bärbel 53901 SLG Holzbach e.V. 1 2 6 3 5 5 1 178
143 Witschas, Kim 49180 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 0 3 6 7 4 1 153
AW Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 5 10 6 3 1 0 255

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Backnang 8 11 10 1 0 0 0 288
2 Kempf, Marin 57940 SLG Stebbach e.V. 5 7 13 5 0 0 0 277
3 Zeiz, Stefanie 59504 SLG Engstlatt 4 9 12 3 2 0 0 276
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4 Attenberger, Thomas 43874 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 2 6 17 5 0 0 0 273
5 Schmitz, Felix-Richard 55158 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 2 8 11 9 0 0 0 271
6 Mack, Gunter 45504 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 4 4 17 3 2 0 0 271
7 Klink, Matthias 59199 SLG Rottweil 94 5 4 12 7 2 0 0 268
8 Brummer, Frider Ingo 60516 SLG BW Stuttgart 1 8 11 9 1 0 0 268
9 Langanke, Tobias 59072 SLG Neckartal 4 8 7 7 4 0 0 267

10 Merkel, Uwe 60988 SLG Steinachtal 3 5 14 5 3 0 0 267
11 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 2 4 14 8 2 0 0 264
12 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4 4 10 8 1 3 0 259
13 Härtner, Stefan 61040 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 7 11 7 3 1 1 257
14 Gerum, Moritz 59187 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 5 12 6 5 0 0 251
15 Magg, Lukas 58585 SLG PPC Ulm 0 6 10 6 5 3 0 251
16 Prohaska, Sven 53290 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 6 13 4 4 2 0 249
17 Heinzelmann, Steffen 58536 SLG Backnang 2 7 9 7 2 1 0 247
18 König, Ottokar 60741 SLG Baden-Yburg 2 1 8 14 2 3 0 246
19 Brucklacher, Christoph 46297 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 3 10 7 6 1 0 244
20 Schäfer, Peter 61544 SLG Mettertal e.V. 0 4 13 3 9 0 0 244
21 Gratzke, Andreas 53956 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 1 5 7 9 6 1 0 243
22 Schirmer, Lukas-Cedric 60889 SLG Eisenfreunde Laupheim e.V. 2 3 6 11 7 0 0 241
23 Warner, Annette 61632 SLG Mettertal e.V. 0 4 10 9 3 3 0 241
24 Moser, Ferdinand 60976 SLG Remseck e.V. 0 3 9 5 9 3 1 237
25 Fernandes, Marc 59875 SLG Stuttgart 1 4 15 3 3 1 0 236
26 Fuchs, Wolfgang 59176 SLG Mengen 0 6 11 4 2 4 0 229
27 Grimm, Marco 58728 SLG Baden e.V. 0 2 5 12 8 2 0 229
28 Strobach, Solveig 59245 SLG Backnang 1 5 8 7 2 4 0 226
29 Förster, Dennis 61837 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 6 6 6 4 4 0 224
30 Gunesch, Rainer 59525 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 6 7 7 5 1 0 220
31 Unterberger, Hubert 40110 SLG Neckartal 3 2 8 8 4 1 0 220
32 Kassel, Roman Markus 61878 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 3 12 5 4 1 0 212
33 Henke, Philipp 59551 SLG Engstlatt 0 3 9 6 4 3 0 205
34 Malek, Maria 61316 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 0 7 8 9 1 0 196
35 Jefkaj, Petrit 51795 SLG Baden e.V. 1 3 6 3 7 4 0 191
36 Brucklacher, Kilian 46298 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 1 8 5 6 1 2 190
37 Özdemir, Ahmet 59179 SLG Baden e.V. 3 0 5 4 4 7 0 177
38 Falk, Thomas 60637 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 1 5 5 7 4 0 168
39 Brummer, Martina 60517 SLG BW Stuttgart 0 0 2 9 6 5 1 167
40 Semisch, Dagmar 61066 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 1 3 5 11 1 1 165
41 Wolff, Mareike 59483 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 1 6 5 2 2 1 145
42 Klink, Anton 45451 SLG Neckartal 1 0 3 1 6 4 1 116

AW Mikolaichuk, Dimitry FS #295 SLG Aalen 0 2 1 3 4 6 2 127
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Engstlatt 863
Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 290
Lörch, Gerhard 16029 242
Schray, Alexander 35839 293
Stank, Bernd 22863 280

2 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 863
Bauß, Henry 31461 285
Hausmann, Timo 46182 293
Lischer, Alexander 47618 259
Zajko, Franc 48057 285

3 SLG Stebbach e.V. 1 858
Dischinger, Tim 54548 293
Kempf, Marin 57940 277
Kircher, Markus 55704 287
Weickum, Marco 57913 278

4 SLG Mettertal e.V. 1 858
Class, Thomas 49310 221
Gruner, Beate 26657 289
Katz, Andreas 59293 288
Wegner, Robert 14042 281

5 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 846
Mayer, Dominic 55686 285
Neuhäuser, Patrick 56022 277
Özden, Caglayan 56533 284
Schessler, Oleg 49271 269

6 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 843
Colucci, Johannes 31975 278
Martin, Paul D. 49852 278
Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 287
Schneider, Andreas 55727 267

7 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 837
Class, Sven Patrick 58074 232
Gruner, Klaus 26656 290
Janßen, Gerhard 18041 274
Storrer, Friedrich 3791 273

8 SLG Baden-Yburg 837
Fromkorth, Lucas-Simon 57974 273
König, Markus 21510 282
Sprauer, Harald 36418 282

9 SLG MSZU-Walther e.V. 836
Banzhaf, Lukas 52955 294
Mack, Gunter 45504 271
Schmitz, Felix-Richard 55158 271

10 SLG Remstal e.V. 2 835
Kar, Muhammed 55830 239
Kerler, Florian 55872 279
Linzner, Marc 52042 278
Scepanski, Mario 44631 278

11 SLG Target Sindelfingen 832
Basic, Frano 56998 269
Godel, Thorsten 33916 288
Schneider, Michael 50279 275
Urban, Kai Steffen 52515 247
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12 SLG PPC Ulm 829
Freyberger, Matthias 51820 270
Freymann, Philipp 57615 285
Giesler, Robert 16800 274
Müller, Urs 51275 253

13 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 824
Büsing, Boris 40318 284
Martens, Andreas 50832 279
Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 261
Riek, Jürgen 47167 231

14 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 824
Boob, Ralf 57535 269
Nonnenmacher, Ulrich 46563 274
Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 274
Prinz, Norbert 45489 276

15 SLG BW Stuttgart 821
Baur, Heiko 22026 288
Brummer, Frider Ingo 60516 268
Brummer, Martina 60517 167
Götz, Wolfgang 57077 265

16 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 806
Hepp, Klaus 30880 282
Hepp, Ursula 40095 234
Semisch, Dagmar 61066 165
Semisch, Stefan 21519 290

17 SLG Remstal e.V. 3 801
Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 270
Kurzendörfer, Jan 58994 251
Scepanski, Nadine 49694 267
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 264

18 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 801
Arlt, Mario 50238 259
Jenz, Stephan 50232 280
Weisert, Harald 50984 262

19 SLG Remstal e.V. 4 785
Brunda, Wolfgang 48959 254
Gerum, Moritz 59187 251
Gunesch, Gerhard 59481 280
Herter, Peter 57605 235

20 SLG PPC Ulm 2 784
Hampe, Thomas 54934 265
Magg, Lukas 58585 251
Schneider, Roland 16561 268

21 SLG Backnang 784
Eisemann, Alexander 42347 279
Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 279
Strobach, Solveig 59245 226

22 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 783
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 283
Flumm, Frank 27538 243
Kunzmann, Ralf 55095 257
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23 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2 772
Dischinger, Tina 58354 247
Stemmer, Mark 37454 246
Streit, Jürgen 49829 253
Weickum, Svenja 57920 272

24 SLG Welzheimer Wald 770
Meyer, Ralf 27667 268
Schultz, Horst 46816 270
Steiner, Jürgen 55848 232

25 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 - Ladies 768
Katz, Beate 61111 180
Storrer, Monika 23184 254
Turzer, Birgit 41485 273
Warner, Annette 61632 241

26 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 761
Fiebiger, Gerhard Peter 53116 245
Maier, Alfred 56487 264
Thomalla, Christoph 55713 252

27 SLG Pforzheim 04 759
Bodamer, Bernd 34788 252
Felger, Bernd 36715 265
Mayer, Rainer 18581 242

28 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 753
Baumann, Daniel 51618 274
Gutting, Thorsten 43064 259
Salmen, Paul Christian 58154 220

29 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 750
Holder, Helmut 24619 269
Schild, David 59814 264
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich 32667 217

30 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 725
Klein, Jörg 57588 226
Lehmann, Ralf 44426 249
Nüssle, Sebastian 58055 250

31 SLG RAG Stuttgart 716
Laichinger, Anja 54051 229
Laichinger, Thomas 54050 248
Roller, Bernd 28876 239
Roller, Dieter 26531 218

32 SLG Remstal e.V. 5 699
Förster, Dennis 61837 224
Gunesch, Rainer 59525 220
Möller, Manuel 55840 255

33 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 697
Brucklacher, Christoph 46297 244
Brucklacher, Kilian 46298 190
Wald, Andreas 49191 263
Witschas, Kim 49180 153

34 SLG Remstal e.V. 6 671
Härtner, Stefan 61040 257
Hellwig, Walter-Johann 51992 205
Wolff, Jürgen 56899 209
Wolff, Mareike 59483 145
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35 SLG Baden-Yburg 2 663
Falk, Thomas 60637 168
König, Ottokar 60741 246
Prohaska, Sven 53290 249
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Dischinger, Tim
Marksman

SLG Stebbach e.V.

300

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 14 12 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 9 15 4 2 0 0 0 292
3 Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 5 16 8 1 0 0 0 290

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Rohde, Uwe 45989 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 12 10 7 0 0 0 0 283

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bosch, Markus 43950 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 10 16 3 1 0 0 0 295
2 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Backnang 7 15 7 1 0 0 0 291
3 Jahnke, Heiko 40446 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 5 17 5 3 0 0 0 289
4 Bauß, Henry 31461 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 10 10 9 1 0 0 0 289
5 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 11 15 0 0 0 0 285
6 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 9 15 1 2 0 0 277
7 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 2 9 13 6 0 0 0 275
8 Gerber, Thomas 2608 SLG Pforzheim 04 1 10 13 6 0 0 0 275
9 Baur, Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 4 10 13 2 0 0 0 273

10 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 1 11 15 2 0 0 0 271

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 9 16 3 2 0 0 0 293
2 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 8 14 7 0 1 0 0 290
3 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 8 13 7 2 0 0 0 289
4 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 3 15 11 1 0 0 0 287
5 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5 13 10 2 0 0 0 286
6 Knobloch, Stephan 61412 SLG Hofheim-Ried 5 10 14 1 0 0 0 284
7 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 8 8 11 3 0 0 0 283
8 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 5 10 9 5 1 0 0 278
9 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 3 9 14 3 0 0 0 270

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 6 14 10 0 0 0 0 290
2 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 7 14 7 2 0 0 0 289
3 Ruoff, Olga 54155 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 5 14 10 1 0 0 0 288
4 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 13 13 1 0 0 0 285
5 Weickum, Svenja 57920 SLG Stebbach e.V. 7 11 8 3 1 0 0 283
6 Mühlbacher, Andreas 48742 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 4 11 13 2 0 0 0 283
7 Prinz, Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4 14 7 4 0 0 0 275
8 Jahn, Frank 53150 SLG Holzbach e.V. 0 14 10 3 2 1 0 274
9 Frenkel, Ingo 55945 SLG Remseck e.V. 4 8 12 4 1 1 0 273

10 Röder, Christian 49163 SLG Remseck e.V. 2 7 15 4 2 0 0 271
11 Krajenski, Peter 14372 SLG Göppingen 4 11 8 5 1 0 0 269
12 Mayer, Dominic 55686 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 9 10 11 0 0 0 268
13 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 7 11 8 2 0 0 267
14 Dischinger, Tina 58354 SLG Stebbach e.V. 3 6 14 4 1 1 1 266
15 Möller, Torsten 55616 SLG Stuttgart 0 7 15 5 3 0 0 266
16 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 4 10 11 2 1 0 0 262
17 Gallauer, Florian 55127 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 4 13 4 5 1 0 260
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Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

18 Lörch, Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 1 5 13 5 3 3 0 256
19 Götz, Wolfgang 57077 SLG BW Stuttgart 3 8 11 0 4 3 0 255
20 Becker, Jürgen 24767 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 4 4 9 9 3 0 0 254
21 Büllesbach, Andreas 60412 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 4 13 11 1 0 0 252
22 Schneider, Michael 50279 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 5 14 6 1 0 0 251
23 Streit, Jürgen 49829 SLG Stebbach e.V. 1 8 11 5 1 2 0 248
24 Möller, Manuel 55840 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 3 8 12 4 2 0 248
25 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 4 9 10 4 3 0 247
26 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 2 13 7 3 2 0 246
27 Kerler, Florian 55872 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 2 8 11 6 1 1 243
28 Fuchs, Michael 57569 SLG Mengen 2 2 7 7 7 4 1 237
29 Kollak, Volkmar 770 Einzelmitglied 0 5 11 8 1 2 0 232
30 Jahn, Bärbel 53901 SLG Holzbach e.V. 0 2 9 7 5 3 0 210
31 Schmidtke, Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 0 5 7 7 2 2 1 200
32 Fritz, Michael 53184 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 3 6 4 3 4 3 176

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 6 8 13 2 1 0 0 280
2 Lassner, Heinz Edmund 12265 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 11 8 5 2 1 0 272
3 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Backnang 5 12 6 5 1 0 0 271
4 Geissinger, Rolf 58736 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 7 15 5 1 1 0 268
5 Gratzke, Andreas 53956 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 1 17 6 3 1 0 0 265
6 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 1 7 8 11 3 0 0 261
7 Pilz, Klaus 12768 SLG Engstlatt 3 3 9 9 3 2 0 246
8 Merkel, Uwe 60988 SLG Steinachtal 4 9 7 5 1 0 0 240
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Stebbach e.V. 1 872
Dischinger, Tim 54548 300
Kircher, Markus 55704 289
Weickum, Svenja 57920 283

2 SLG Urbach-Rems e.V. 867
Bosch, Markus 43950 295
Gratzke, Andreas 53956 265
Jahnke, Heiko 40446 289
Mühlbacher, Andreas 48742 283

3 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 865
Bauß, Henry 31461 289
Hausmann, Timo 46182 293
Lischer, Alexander 47618 283

4 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 860
Holder, Helmut 24619 285
Martin, Paul D. 49852 290
Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 285

5 SLG Mettertal e.V. 847
Gruner, Klaus 26656 292
Janßen, Gerhard 18041 277
Katz, Andreas 59293 278
Wegner, Robert 14042 271

6 SLG Remseck e.V. 814
Frenkel, Ingo 55945 273
Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 270
Röder, Christian 49163 271

7 SLG Welzheimer Wald 812
Gallauer, Florian 55127 260
Lassner, Heinz Edmund 12265 272
Strassner, Jochen 33384 280

8 SLG Stebbach e.V. 2 804
Dischinger, Tina 58354 266
Streit, Jürgen 49829 248
Weickum, Marco 57913 290

9 SLG Engstlatt 792
Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 290
Lörch, Gerhard 16029 256
Pilz, Klaus 12768 246

10 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 763
Kerler, Florian 55872 243
Mayer, Dominic 55686 268
Möller, Manuel 55840 248
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 247
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